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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T1 10th FEB 2019

Junior B 500m Heats

Place Place 5/10K

Skater Note Time Heat Final Points

Yasmin GEARY (SK8)F
James ROBINSON (SS)M
Charli SEYMOUR (CSC)F

Donny LIAN (CSC)M
Hannah PFLUG (CSC)F
Sahil SRAN (SK8)M

Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)M
Jack NASH (CSC)M
Samantha GOLDIE (CSC)F




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

HEAT 1
135
136
167
117

HEAT 2
130
71
148
241

Club

SK8
SK8
SES
SK8

SES
CSC
CSC
SK8
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Event M1T2
Senior C 500m Heats
Skater Note

Nick CASS (SK8)M

Bryce WADDINGHAM (SK8)M
Grant MULHALL (SES)M
Daniel FOLEY(SK8)M

Shane L'ESTRANGE (SES)M

Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC)M FS1
Craig JORDAN (CSC)M

Derek HARDING (SK8)M

Time

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

—_

A W N

—_

A W N

Place
Final

5 /10K
Points




Referee

No

HEAT 1
35
20
126
80

HEAT 2
65
197
196
26

HEAT 3
155
179
217
153
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

: Rhoda Bueker Event M1T3
Senior B 500m Heats

Club Skater Note
CSC Daniel DOYLE (CSC)M FS1
SS  Jorden REID (SS)M FS1
SK8  Robert TAYLOR (SK8)M

SK8  Daryl HUNTER (SK8)M

SK8  Jack GEMPTON (SK8)M

CSC Damon HALL (CSC)M

CSC Dylan HOGG (CSC)M

SS Chelsi MILLS-WARTHOLD (SS)F

CSC Daniel BITHELL (CSC)M

SK8  Kevin GEARY (SK8)M

SK8  Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M

CSC Josh HODGES (CSC)M

Time

10th FEB 2019
Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

HEAT 1
119
141
45
161

HEAT 2
54
198
129
212

Club

CSC
SS
SS
SS

SS
CSC
SK8
SK8
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Event M1T3A
Junior A 500m Heats

Skater Note

Aran GITLITS (CSC)M

Jack BARNES (SS)M

Will WANLESS (SS)M FS1
Tyler PARKER-TURNER (SS)M

Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)M

Samuel YU (CSC)M

Harry GEARY (SK8)M FS1
Ewan HARDING (SK8)M

Time

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

—_

A W N

—_

A W N

Place
Final

5 /10K
Points
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

HEAT 1
127
236
160
243

HEAT 2
163
240
230
206

Club

SS
SS
CSC
SK8

CSC
SK8
SK8
SES

Junior D Men 500m Heats

Skater

Jayden CARVALHO(SS)M
Ryan O'GORMAN (SS)M
Dillen GANEGODA (CSC)M
Benjamin TUBB (SK8)M

Daniel WONG (CSC)M
Josh CLAYTON (SK8)M
Jaxson BROWN (SK8)M
Shuao TAN (SES)M

SKATE
Victoria

Event M1T4

Note

FALL

FS1

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

—_

A W N

—_

A W N




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

HEAT 1
132
245
223
224

HEAT 2
214
140
242
238

Club

SES
CSC
SES
SES

SK8
CSC
SK8
SK8
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Junior D Ladies 500m Heats

Skater Note

Kayla L'ESTRANGE (SES)F FSH1
Brianna RENDELL (CSC)F

Frances LIU (SES)F

Serenity LAO (SES)F

Charli OUTHRED (SK8)F
Mia SVISTUNOV (CSC)F
Danika HOPMANS (SK8)F
Kira BAXTER (SK8)F

Event M1T5

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

—_

A W N

—_

A W N
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T6 10th FEB 2019

Junior C Men 500m Heats
Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
HEAT 1

159 CSC Lucas NGUYEN (CSC)M 1

231 SK8 Daniel GRYNENKO (SK8)M 2

222 SES  Steven RITH (SES)M 3

205 CSC  Jonathon(Yoni) ARAD (CSC)M 4
HEAT 2

207 SS  Ryan SIMON (SS)M 1

158 SK8 Adam TAYLOR (SK8)M 2

168 SK8 Rory LANTZ (SK8)M FALL 3

232 SK8 Eddy MOLOKSHER (SK8)M DQ-TF
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T7 10th FEB 2019

Junior C Ladies 500m Heats
Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Semi  Final Points
HEAT 1
227 SS Matilda WANLESS (SS)F 1

172 SS  Lahna MEADOWS (SS)F
186 SS  Leah CRISP (SS)F

HEAT 2
244  SK8 Olivia TUBB (SK8)F 1
146  CSC Jenelle JORDAN (CSC)F
234  SK8 Ashlee PAYNE (SK8)F
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T8 10th FEB 2019

Junior A 500m Heats REPLACED BY EVENT 3A

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

No Club Skater Note Time
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T9 10th FEB 2019

Junior B 500m Semis
Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
SEMI 1
125 SK8 Yasmin GEARY (SK8)F 1

209 CSC Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)M
151  CSC Hannah PFLUG (CSC)F

SEMI 2
218  CSC Donny LIAN (CSC)M 1
73 SS  James ROBINSON (SS)M FS1

201  CSC Jack NASH (CSC)M
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T10 10th FEB 2019
Senior C 500m Semis - NON EVENT
No Club Skater Note Time HEED R S

Heat Final Points
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T11 10th FEB 2019

Senior B 500m Semis
Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
SEMI 1

155 CSC Daniel BITHELL (CSC)M 1

197 CSC Damon HALL (CSC)M

35 CSC Daniel DOYLE (CSC)M FSH1
SEMI 2

65 SK8 Jack GEMPTON (SK8)M 1

20 SS  Jorden REID (SS)M FS1

179 SK8 Kevin GEARY (SK8)M
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T11A 10th FEB 2019
Junior A 500m Semis - NON EVENT
No Club Skater Note Time HEED R S

Heat Final Points
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T12 10th FEB 2019

No

127
163
236
240

Junior D Men 500m Final

Club Skater Note Time :I:te ||:il::|e i‘/:i:g
SS  Jayden CARVALHO(SS)M 1.10.62 1st
CSC Daniel WONG (CSC)M 2nd

SS  Ryan O'GORMAN (SS)M 3rd

SK8 Josh CLAYTON (SK8)M 4th
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T13 10th FEB 2019
Junior D Ladies 500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
214 SK8 Charli OUTHRED (SK8)F 1.13.59 1st
245 CSC Brianna RENDELL (CSC)F 2nd
140 CSC Mia SVISTUNQV (CSC)F 3rd

132  SES Kayla L'ESTRANGE (SES)F FS1 4th
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T14 10th FEB 2019

No

207
158
159
231

Junior C Men 500m Final

Club Skater Note Time :I:te ||:il::|e i‘/:i:g
SS  Ryan SIMON (SS)M 1.05.56 1st

SK8 Adam TAYLOR (SK8)M 2nd

CSC Lucas NGUYEN (CSC)M 3rd

SK8  Daniel GRYNENKO (SK8)M 4th
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T15 10th FEB 2019

No

244
227
172
146

Junior C Ladies 500m Final

Club Skater Note Time :I:te ||:il::|e i‘/:i:g
SK8 Olivia TUBB (SK8)F 1.05.86 1st

SS  Matilda WANLESS (SS)F 2nd

SS Lahna MEADOWS (SS)F 3rd

CSC  Jenelle JORDAN (CSC)F 4th
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T16 10th FEB 2019

No

73
218
125
209

Junior B 500m Final

Club Skater Note Time :I:te ||:il::|e i‘/:i:g
SS  James ROBINSON (SS)M FS1 1.01.30 1st

CSC Donny LIAN (CSC)M 2nd

SK8 Yasmin GEARY (SK8)F 3rd

CSC Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)M 4th
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T17 10th FEB 2019

No

119
54
198
141

Junior A 500m Final

Club Skater Note Time :I:te ||:il::|e i‘/:i:g
CSC Aran GITLITS (CSC)M 0.57.11 1st

SS  Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)M 2nd
CSC Samuel YU (CSC)M 3rd

SS  Jack BARNES (SS)M 4th




'-\\

\ ) SKATE

\\ . Victoria
)

SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T18 10th FEB 2019
Senior C 500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
135 SK8 Nick CASS (SK8)M 1.07.30 1st
130 SES Shane L'ESTRANGE (SES)M 2nd
71 CSC Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC)M FS1 3rd

136  SK8 Bryce WADDINGHAM (SK8)M 4th
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T19 10th FEB 2019

Senior B 500m Final
Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
155 CSC Daniel BITHELL (CSC)M 0.57.72 1st
65 SK8 Jack GEMPTON (SK8)M 2nd
197 CSC Damon HALL (CSC)M 3rd

20 SS  Jorden REID (SS)M FS1 4th
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

51
37
36
88
43

Club

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Event M1T20

Senior A 500m Final

Skater

Declan PORTMAN (SS)M
Jake ROUND (SS)M

Ains CASSAR (SS)M
Dean MELIDEO (SS)M
Giselle STOGDALE (SS)F

Note

Time

0.55.25

10th FEB 2019

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Points
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

240
127
163
236
230
243
206
160

Club

SK8
SS
CSC
SS
SK8
SK8
SES
CSC

Event M1T21

Junior D Men 15 Laps Final

Skater

Josh CLAYTON (SK8)M
Jayden CARVALHO(SS)M
Daniel WONG (CSC)M
Ryan O'GORMAN (SS)M
Jaxson BROWN (SK8)M
Benjamin TUBB (SK8)M
Shuao TAN (SES)M

Dillen GANEGODA (CSC)M

Note

Time

3.33.23

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

5 /10K
Points
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T22 10th FEB 2019

Junior D Ladies 15 Laps Final
Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
214 SK8  Charli OUTHRED (SK8)F 3.39.45 1st

140 CSC Mia SVISTUNQV (CSC)F 2nd

238 SK8 Kira BAXTER (SK8)F 3rd

245 CSC Brianna RENDELL (CSC)F 4th

242 SK8 Danika HOPMANS (SK8)F 5th

132 SES Kayla L'ESTRANGE (SES)F 6th

223 SES  Frances LIU (SES)F DNF

224  SES  Serenity LAO (SES)F DNF
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

207
159
158
232
168
222
231
205

Club

SS
CSC
SK8
SK8
SK8
SES
SK8
CSC

Event M1T23

Junior C Men 20 Laps Final

Skater

Ryan SIMON (SS)M

Lucas NGUYEN (CSC)M
Adam TAYLOR (SK8)M

Eddy MOLOKSHER (SK8)M
Rory LANTZ (SK8)M

Steven RITH (SES)M

Daniel GRYNENKO (SK8)M
Jonathon(Yoni) ARAD (CSC)M

Note

Time

4.19.26

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

5 /10K
Points




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

244
227
172
186
146
234

Club

SK8
SS
SS
SS

CSC

SK8

'-\\

\ ) SKATE

\\ . Victoria
)

SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Event M1T24

Junior C Ladies 20 Laps Final

Skater

Olivia TUBB (SK8)F
Matilda WANLESS (SS)F
Lahna MEADOWS (SS)F
Leah CRISP (SS)F
Jenelle JORDAN (CSC)F
Ashlee PAYNE (SK8)F

Note

Time

4.34.70

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

5 /10K
Points
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

73
218
125
209
201
151
128
166
152

Club

SS
CSC
SK8
CSC
CSC
CSC
SK8
CSC
CSC

Junior B 25 Laps Final

Skater

James ROBINSON (SS)M
Donny LIAN (CSC)M
Yasmin GEARY (SK8)F
Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)M
Jack NASH (CSC)M
Hannah PFLUG (CSC)F
Sahil SRAN (SK8)M
Samantha GOLDIE (CSC)F
Charli SEYMOUR (CSC)F

Event M1T25

Note

Time

5.29.38

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

5 /10K
Points




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

54
119
161

45
141
129
198
212

Club

SS
CSC
SS
SS
SS
SK8
CSC
SK8
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Junior A 25 Laps Final

Skater

Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)M

Aran GITLITS (CSC)M

Tyler PARKER-TURNER (SS)M
Will WANLESS (SS)M

Jack BARNES (SS)M

Harry GEARY (SK8)M

Samuel YU (CSC)M

Ewan HARDING (SK8)M

SKATE
Victoria

Event M1T26

Note

Time

5.04.57

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

5 /10K
Points
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

136
167
135
148
117
71
130
241

Club

SK8
SES
SK8
CSC
SK8
CSC
SES
SK8

Senior C 20 Laps Final

Skater

Bryce WADDINGHAM (SK8)M
Grant MULHALL (SES)M

Nick CASS (SK8)M

Craig JORDAN (CSC)M
Daniel FOLEY(SK8)M

Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC)M
Shane L'ESTRANGE (SES)M
Derek HARDING (SK8)M

Event M1T27

Note

Time

4.43.95

10th FEB 2019

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

5 /10K
Points




Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1T28 10th FEB 2019

No

197
155
35
179
20
126
217
196
65
153

Club

CSC
CSC
CSC
SK8
SS
SK8
SK8
CSC
SK8
CSC
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Senior B 20 Laps Final

Place
Heat

Skater Note Time
Damon HALL (CSC)M 4.03.78
Daniel BITHELL (CSC)M
Daniel DOYLE (CSC)M
Kevin GEARY (SK8)M
Jorden REID (SS)M
Robert TAYLOR (SK8)M
Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M
Dylan HOGG (CSC)M
Jack GEMPTON (SK8)M

Josh HODGES (CSC)M

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

37
51
36
88
43

Club

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
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SAV Race Meet # 1 - Springer's Leisure Center

Event M1T29 10th FEB 2019

Senior A 25 Laps Final

Skater Note Time :L‘:’te :::ﬁ:f i:i:g
Jake ROUND (SS)M 3.50.90 1st
Declan PORTMAN (SS)M 2nd
Ains CASSAR (SS)M 3rd

Dean MELIDEO (SS)M 4th
Giselle STOGDALE (SS)F 5th




